City of Gainesvill?30426e

Referral Status

Gainesville, Florida 32601

City Hall

200 East University

Avenue

File Number

Name Referred to

Refer Date

Due Date

Referred by:

050400

050224

050230

050228

050217

050115

041097

040424

030125

City Commission

Homeless Issues (NB) Public Safety Committee

Bank of America - Robert Public Safety Committee
Pearce - Citizen Comment
(NB)

Homeland Security Issues Public Safety Committee
(NB)

Security Cameras in Public Public Safety Committee
Places (B)

GFR Fire Fighter Staffing Public Safety Committee
and Equipment Policies
(NB)

Laws Related to Sexual
Predators (B)

Public Safety Committee

City Co-Sponsorship and  Public Safety Committee
Expense Allocation for
Public Events (NB)

Bar Closing Times -
Discussion with University
of Florida Student
Government (B)

Public Safety Committee

Public Safety Involvement Public Safety Committee
in Site Plan and Land
Review Process (B)

9/12/2005

7/25/2005

7/25/2005
712512005

71712005

6/13/2005

3/14/2005

9/14/2004

6/23/2003

3/12/2006

1/25/2006

1/25/2006

1/25/2006

1772006

12/13/2005

9/14/2005

3/14/2005

12/23/2003

City of Gainesville

Page 1

Printed on 9/19/2005



GAINESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Inter-Office Communication

TO: Toni McVay, Executive Assistant to Date: 8/26/05
the City Commission
FROM: Marlene Hanna, Staff Liaison W =

Public Safety Committee o

SUBJECT: Public Safety Committee Referral List o

From your request of August 25, 2005, below is the status of the Public Safety :
Committee’s pending referrals: &

o #030125 Public Safety Involvement in Site Plan and Land Review Process
Referred 6/23/03

Amendment to Referral: 8/22/05

Status: The PSC reported this out to the City Commission for a second time on
August 22, 2005. The City Commission approved the recommendation to retain
on the PSC pending referral list and amend the original referral to include a

review of recommendations by GPD and staff on possible ordinance/code
changes.

e #040424 Bar Closing Times — Discussion with University of Florida Student
Government (NB)

Referred 9/14/04

Status: The PSC reported this item out to the City Commission on June 27,
2005. The City Commission voted to “table” the item.

e #041097 City Co-Sponsorship and Expense Allocation for Public Events (NB)
Referred 3/14/05
Status: This is a joint referral to the PSC and the Recreation and Cultural Affairs
Committees. A joint meeting was held on July 7, 2005 and a decision made to
allow Recreation and Cultural Affairs Committee to discuss in their forum and

then bring back to the joint committees for final decision on reporting out to the
City Commission.

e #050115 Laws Related to Sexual Predators (NB)
Referred 6/13/05

Status: PSC report out to the City Commission scheduled for September 12 or
26, 2005 CC meeting.



Public Safety Committee
Pending Referrals Report
Page Two

#050217 GFR Fire Fighter Staffing and Equipment Policies (NB)
Referred 7/7/05

Status: PSC discussed in one meeting on 8/18/05 and scheduled for second
discussion on 9/15/05 agenda.

#050228 Security Cameras in Public Places (NB)
Referred 7/25/05

Status: PSC report out to the City Commission scheduled for September 12 or
26, 2005 CC Meeting.

#050230 Homeland Security Issues (NB)
Referred 7/25/05

Status: Scheduled for first discussion at the September 15, 2005 PSC meeting.

#050224 Bank of America — Robert Pearce-Citizen Comment (NB)
Referred 7/25/05

Status: Scheduled for first discussion at the September 15, 2005 PSC meeting.

Please advise, if you need any further information.

Attch:



City Hall
200 East University
Avenue
Gainesville, Florida 32601

City of Gainesville
Referral Status

File Number

Name Referred to Refer Date Due Date
Referred by: City Commission

041216 North East 2nd Streetin ~ Public Works Committee 4/11/2005 10/11/2005
Relation to File # 041166
B)

040738 Main Street Project Public Works Committee 11/22/2004 5/22/2005
Contamination Concerns
(NB)

040298 Roads and Ditches inthe Public Works Committee 8/9/2004 2/6/2005
Duval Neighborhood (NB)

040191 Transportation Design (NB)Public Works Committee 7/12/2004 10/12/2004

040190 Transportation Funding Public Works Committee 7/12/2004 10/12/2004
(NB)

040189 Transportation Community Public Works Committee 7/12/2004 10/12/2004
Education (NB)

031017  Mason Manor Flooding Public Works Committee 3/15/2004 9/15/2004
(NB)

030780 Solid Waste - Recycling  Public Works Committee 12/15/2003 6/15/2003
Enhancments (NB)

030231 City Road Maintenance Public Works Committee 7/24/2003 1/24/2004
Programs (NB)

002696 Issues on Southeast 4th  Public Works Committee 5/13/2002 11/13/2002
Place (NB)

001074 Flood Lights on Right of  Public Works Committee 1/22/2001 6/22/2001

Way (B)

City of Gainesville

Page 1

Printed on 9/19/2005



