

City of Gainesville^{050426e} Referral Status

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

File Number	Name	Referred to	Refer Date	Due Date
Referred by:	City Commission			
050400	Homeless Issues (NB)	Public Safety Committee	9/12/2005	3/12/2006
050224	Bank of America - Robert Pearce - Citizen Comment (NB)	Public Safety Committee	7/25/2005	1/25/2006
050230	Homeland Security Issues (NB)	Public Safety Committee	7/25/2005	1/25/2006
050228	Security Cameras in Public Places (B)	Public Safety Committee	7/25/2005	1/25/2006
050217	GFR Fire Fighter Staffing and Equipment Policies (NB)	Public Safety Committee	7/7/2005	1/7/2006
050115	Laws Related to Sexual Predators (B)	Public Safety Committee	6/13/2005	12/13/2005
041097	City Co-Sponsorship and Expense Allocation for Public Events (NB)	Public Safety Committee	3/14/2005	9/14/2005
040424	Bar Closing Times - Discussion with University of Florida Student Government (B)	Public Safety Committee	9/14/2004	3/14/2005
030125	Public Safety Involvement in Site Plan and Land Review Process (B)	Public Safety Committee	6/23/2003	12/23/2003

GAINESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Inter-Office Communication

TO:

Toni McVay, Executive Assistant to

Date: 8/26/05

the City Commission

FROM:

Marlene Hanna, Staff Liaison Marlene

Public Safety Committee

SUBJECT: Public Safety Committee Referral List

From your request of August 25, 2005, below is the status of the Public Safety Committee's pending referrals:

OIY OF A STONE

 #030125 Public Safety Involvement in Site Plan and Land Review Process Referred 6/23/03

Amendment to Referral: 8/22/05

<u>Status</u>: The PSC reported this out to the City Commission for a second time on August 22, 2005. The City Commission approved the recommendation to retain on the PSC pending referral list and amend the original referral to include a review of recommendations by GPD and staff on possible ordinance/code changes.

• #040424 Bar Closing Times – Discussion with University of Florida Student Government (NB)

Referred 9/14/04

<u>Status:</u> The PSC reported this item out to the City Commission on June 27, 2005. The City Commission voted to "table" the item.

• #041097 City Co-Sponsorship and Expense Allocation for Public Events (NB) Referred 3/14/05

<u>Status:</u> This is a joint referral to the PSC and the Recreation and Cultural Affairs Committees. A joint meeting was held on July 7, 2005 and a decision made to allow Recreation and Cultural Affairs Committee to discuss in their forum and then bring back to the joint committees for final decision on reporting out to the City Commission.

• #050115 Laws Related to Sexual Predators (NB)

Referred 6/13/05

<u>Status:</u> PSC report out to the City Commission scheduled for September 12 or 26, 2005 CC meeting.

Public Safety Committee Pending Referrals Report Page Two

• #050217 GFR Fire Fighter Staffing and Equipment Policies (NB)

Referred 7/7/05

<u>Status:</u> PSC discussed in one meeting on 8/18/05 and scheduled for second discussion on 9/15/05 agenda.

• #050228 Security Cameras in Public Places (NB)

Referred 7/25/05

<u>Status:</u> PSC report out to the City Commission scheduled for September 12 or 26, 2005 CC Meeting.

• #050230 Homeland Security Issues (NB)

Referred 7/25/05

Status: Scheduled for first discussion at the September 15, 2005 PSC meeting.

• #050224 Bank of America – Robert Pearce-Citizen Comment (NB)

Referred 7/25/05

Status: Scheduled for first discussion at the September 15, 2005 PSC meeting.

Please advise, if you need any further information.

Attch:



City of Gainesville Referral Status

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

File Number	Name	Referred to	Refer Date	Due Date
Referred by:	City Commission			
041216	North East 2nd Street in Relation to File # 041166 (B)	Public Works Committee	4/11/2005	10/11/2005
040738	Main Street Project Contamination Concerns (NB)	Public Works Committee	11/22/2004	5/22/2005
040298	Roads and Ditches in the Duval Neighborhood (NB)	Public Works Committee	8/9/2004	2/6/2005
040191	Transportation Design (NB)	Public Works Committee	7/12/2004	10/12/2004
040190	Transportation Funding (NB)	Public Works Committee	7/12/2004	10/12/2004
040189	Transportation Community Education (NB)	Public Works Committee	7/12/2004	10/12/2004
031017	Mason Manor Flooding (NB)	Public Works Committee	3/15/2004	9/15/2004
030780	Solid Waste - Recycling Enhancments (NB)	Public Works Committee	12/15/2003	6/15/2003
030231	City Road Maintenance Programs (NB)	Public Works Committee	7/24/2003	1/24/2004
002696	Issues on Southeast 4th Place (NB)	Public Works Committee	5/13/2002	11/13/2002
001074	Flood Lights on Right of Way (B)	Public Works Committee	1/22/2001	6/22/2001